60W
110W
Applications:
Suitable for industrial, commercial and residential environments, Aesthetically pleasing for architectural projects such as
canopies, foyers, corridors, porches, overhangs, eaves, etc.
LED CANOPY LIGHT (CP07)LED CANOPY LIGHT (CP07)
FEATURES
One-piece die-cast aluminum housing secures the thermally conductive LED panel and driver

Alpha Omega Lighting Speciifcations are subject to change without notice.
Updated 3-01-2024
ORDERING GUIDE Example: AO-CP07-60-LV-DDK-D-P-M-B-S-AD
Fixture
Type
CP07
Canopy
Series
60   60W
110   110W
Wattage
LV    120-277V
HV   120-347V
Voltage
DDK¹
Adjustable
color
temperature
CCT
D   Dark Bronze
B Black
W White
Finish
P
Blank Without
Photocell
With
Photocell
Photocell
(Option)
M   With
Sensor
BlankWithout
Sensor
Blank Without
Emergency
Battery
Sensor
(Option)
B²     Emergency
Battery
Blank Without
Surge
Protector
S With Surge
Protector
Blank Without
Adjustment
Dial
AD¹    With
Adjustment
Dial
Emergency Battery
(Option)
Surge Protector
(Option)
CCT and Power
Adjustable
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal Code
AO-
Note:  1. CCT and power adjustable.
2. Battery only suitable for 120-277V.
Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user
environment and application. All values are design or calculated